Monthly Preschool and Mother’s Day Out
Tuition due MONTHLY, August - May

Schedule
Age/class

M-F

3 Days

2 Days

Bunnies,
Foxes,
Chipmunks
(18 mos -3
years)

$650
9-1

$420
9-1

$330
9-1

Jr.PreK Cubs
PreK Bears
(ages 3-5 as
of 9/1, potty
trained)

$600
9-1

$390
9-1

$305
9-1

MDO extends
day to 3pm

$200 plus monthly
tuition

$150 plus monthly
tuition

$100 plus monthly
tuition

Annual Reg.
Fee due upon
enrollment to
secure spot
until start of
school year

$150 first child
$100 second child
$50 third child

$150 first child
$100 second child
$50 third child

$150 first child
$100 second child
$50 third child

Supply/
Curriculum
Due Aug 1
and Jan 1

$100
per child

$75
per child

$50
per child

Tuition is based on an annual cost and divided into ten equal payments. When
children are out of school, our teachers use that time for curriculum design,
classroom prep, and teacher training. We spread our annual cost into ten equal
monthly payments to provide families with a predictable budget during the

year.

Potty Training & Independence Jr PreK and PreK students must be fully potty
trained, meaning they can tell an adult when they need the restroom, manage
their own clothes, and wash their hands independently. Three-year-olds not potty
trained by September 1 may be enrolled in a younger class if space and maturity

permit; a $15 daily fee will apply until training is complete.




