

Monthly Preschool and Mother's Day Out Tuition due MONTHLY, August – May

Schedule Age/class	M - F	3 Days	2 Days
Bunnies, Foxes, Chipmunks (18 mos – 3 years)	\$650 9-1	\$420 9-1	\$330 9-1
Jr.PreK Cubs PreK Bears (ages 3 – 5 as of 9/1, potty trained)	\$600 9-1	\$390 9-1	\$305 9-1
MDO extends day to 3pm	\$200 plus monthly tuition	\$150 plus monthly tuition	\$100 plus monthly tuition

Annual Reg. Fee due upon enrollment to secure spot until start of school year	\$150 <i>first child</i> \$100 <i>second child</i> \$50 <i>third child</i>	\$150 <i>first child</i> \$100 <i>second child</i> \$50 <i>third child</i>	\$150 <i>first child</i> \$100 <i>second child</i> \$50 <i>third child</i>
Supply/ Curriculum <i>Due Aug 1 and Jan 1</i>	\$100 per child	\$75 per child	\$50 per child

Tuition is based on an annual cost and divided into ten equal payments. When children are out of school, our teachers use that time for curriculum design, classroom prep, and teacher training. We spread our annual cost into ten equal monthly payments to provide families with a predictable budget during the year.

Potty Training & Independence Jr PreK and PreK students must be fully potty trained, meaning they can tell an adult when they need the restroom, manage their own clothes, and wash their hands independently. Three-year-olds not potty trained by September 1 may be enrolled in a younger class if space and maturity permit; a \$15 daily fee will apply until training is complete.